



All of the fees listed below are for payment at time of order, or 14 days following the invoice date if an Enduring Credit Card Authorisation is provided. Otherwise, an additional \$66 will be charged.

COMPANY FORMATION

PREMIUM

STANDARD

ELECTRONIC

- folder with 12 dividers
- 4 bound consitutions

- folder with 6 dividers

- PDFs of all documents

Proprietary company	721.00	677.00	600.00	
Super fund trustee company	721.00	677.00	600.00	
Professional practice company	776.00	732.00	655.00	
Public company limited by shares	919.00	875.00	798.00	
Public company limited by guarantee ¹	949.00	905.00	828.00	
Shelf company	Price on application			

¹ If an S150 certificate is required, please add \$377,00 for additional ASIC fee.

TRUST & SMSF PREMIUM **FORMATION**

- folder with dividers
- 4 bound deeds
- PDFs of all documents

PAPER

- folder with dividers
- PDFs of all documents

ELECTRONIC

- PDFs of all documents

Discretionary trusts	Standard	242.00	198.00	154.00
	Farm	297.00	253.00	209.00
	Class	330.00	286.00	242.00
Unit trusts	Standard	242.00	198.00	154.00
	Class	396.00	352.00	308.00
	Hybrid	473.00	429.00	385.00
Self-managed super fund		363.00	319.00	275.00

⁻ Stamp duty is additional. A handling fee of \$55 (\$77 for Northern Territory) will apply if you wish Castle to stamp deeds which attract interstate stamp duty.

NOTES FOR ALL PRODUCTS



⁻ Common seals are an additional \$33 with a Premium or Standard package, and an additional \$44 with an Electronic package (for postage & handling).

⁻ All prices include ASIC fees

⁻ SMSFs are usually exempt from stamp duty.

⁻ If you require us to apply for an ABN on your behalf, an additional fee of \$165 will be added to your order.

⁻ Additional fees apply for more than 5 parties (at \$11 per entity), or for extensive assistance.